EXTINGUISHER COVERS
No. Description Material/Colour Description 2 Language Measurements Model/Size
E-FEC-5W ALL 5LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW ENGLISH 18.5" x 9" ABC/BC 5
E-FEC-5WE ALL 5LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER FABRIC
ELASTIC-RED WINDOW ENGLISH 17" x 13" ABC/BC 5
E-FEC-5W-BI-
LINGUAL
ALL 5LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW BILINGUAL
LETTERING 18" x 9" ABC/BC 5
E-FEC-10W ALL 10LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW ENGLISH 22" x 12.5" ABC/BC 10 & C02 5
E-FEC-10W-
BILINGUAL
ALL 10LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW BILINGUAL
LETTERING 22" x 12" ABC/BC 10 & C02 5
E-FEC-10 ALL 10LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED NO WINDOW ENGLISH 22" x 12" ABC/BC 10 & C02 5
E-FEC-20W ALL 20LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW ENGLISH 25.5" x 16.5"
ABC/BC 20,
CLASSK/PW &
CO2 10
E-FEC-20 ALL 20LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED NO WINDOW ENGLISH 25" x 16.5"
ABC/BC 20,
CLASSK/PW &
CO2 10
E-FEC-20W-
BILINGUAL
ALL 20LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED WINDOW BILINGUAL
LETTERING 25" x 16"
ABC/BC 20,
CLASSK/PW &
CO2 10
E-FEC-30W ALL 30LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS VINYL PVC-RED WINDOW ENGLISH 28.25" x 16.5" ABC 30
E-FEC-30 ALL 30LB. DRY
CHEMICAL UNITS
POLYESTER
FABRIC-RED NO WINDOW ENGLISH 28.25" x 16.5" ABC 30
Durable Polyester Fire Extinguisher & Hose Covers. Available
in French, English & Bilingual labeling. Th e interior coated
Polyester material provides added strength that helps prevent
the covers from UV fading and cracking from harsh exposure
to chemicals, salt spray and extreme temperatures. Th e gauge
viewing window is thermally sealed, not stitched to help prevent
moisture penetration. Ultimately the polyester material provides
a longer service life for both the cover & the safety equipment.